
2025 Keys Middle School Track Meet - Mar 31, 2025
 Keys High School

Results

#2 Girls' 4x100 Relay 5-6th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 ZION 'A' 1:02.35 20
2 KEYS 'A' 1:02.38 16
3 WOODALL 'A' 1:04.12 12
4 MARYETTA 'B' 1:04.45 8 (1:04.445)

5 PORTER 'A' 1:04.45 4 (1:04.450)

6 TENKILLER 'A' 1:04.65 2
7 MARYETTA 'A' 1:07.29
8 SPIRO 'A' 1:08.39
9 VIAN 'A' 1:08.44
10 BRIGGS 'A' 1:08.95
11 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 'A' 1:10.49
12 SCHULTER 'A' 1:13.83

#4 Boys' 4x100 Relay 5-6th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 SPIRO 'A' 57.12 20
2 ZION 'A' 58.66 16
3 ROLAND 'A' 1:00.03 12
4 WOODALL 'A' 1:00.10 8
5 PORTER 'A' 1:00.24 4
6 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 'A' 1:00.38 2
7 MARYETTA 'A' 1:00.44
8 VIAN 'A' 1:01.32
9 KEYS 'A' 1:04.11
10 BRIGGS 'A' 1:04.61
11 MARYETTA 'B' 1:05.82

#1 Girls' 4x100 Relay 7-8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 WOODALL 'A' 55.94 20
2 PORTER 'A' 58.33 16
3 MARYETTA 'B' 58.93 12
4 BRIGGS 'A' 59.68 8
5 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 'A' 1:00.58 4
6 MARYETTA 'A' 1:02.40
7 ZION 'A' 1:04.15 2
8 TENKILLER 'A' 1:07.05

#3 Boys' 4x100 Relay 7-8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
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1 MARYETTA 'A' 50.07 20
2 ZION 'A' 50.52 16
3 BRIGGS 'A' 50.57 12
4 WOODALL 'A' 52.12 8
5 KEYS 'A' 53.46 4
6 ROLAND 'A' 53.59 2
7 KENWOOD 'A' 53.74
8 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 'A' 55.09
9 PORTER 'A' 56.06
10 TENKILLER 'A' 58.08
11 MARYETTA 'B' 58.16

#8 Boys' 4x800 Relay 5-6th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 SPIRO 'A' 11:57.60 20
2 VIAN 'A' 12:42.42 16

#5 Girls' 4x800 Relay 7-8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 KENWOOD 'A' 12:30.61 20
2 KEYS 'A' 12:41.66 16
3 ROLAND 'A' 13:44.34 12

#7 Boys' 4x800 Relay 7-8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 KENWOOD 'A' 10:38.75 20
2 KEYS 'A' 11:10.37 16
3 ROLAND 'A' 11:59.68 12

#10 Girls' 100m Hurdles 5-6th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #502 McConnell, Brooklynn 6 SPIRO 21.50 10
2 #492 Cole, Aiyana 6 SPIRO 21.77 8
3 #577 Lane, Adalynn 6 VIAN 22.77 6
4 #576 Jones, Josey 6 VIAN 23.87 4
5 #406 Ledezma, Eimy 5 PORTER 26.14 2
6 #401 Garcia, Georgina 5 PORTER 26.19 1
7 #495 Haag, Kinle 6 SPIRO 26.66
8 #403 Harris, Karmen 5 PORTER 27.10
-- #574 Hoffarth, Ella 5 VIAN SCR

#9 Girls' 100m Hurdles 7-8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #613 Davenport, Gabriella 7 WOODALL 19.99 10
2 #434 Burger, Kinlee 8 ROLAND 20.19 8
3 #619 Justice, Faith 7 WOODALL 20.37 6
4 #413 White, Sutton 7 PORTER 20.67 4
5 #283 Starr, Kenzlee 7 KEYS 21.04 2
6 #501 McClure, Sophia 7 SPIRO 21.45 1
7 #271 Carter, Taylor 7 KEYS 21.57
8 #154 Parsons, Anya 7 BRIGGS 21.61
9 #354 Goldman, Jobee 7 MARYETTA 22.29
10 #352 Ellis, Adrianna 7 MARYETTA 22.51
11 #284 Studie, Aaliyah 8 KEYS 22.99
12 #280 Philpott, Elizabeth 7 KEYS 28.31

#12 Boys' 110m Hurdles 5-6th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #485 Sutton, Wyatt 6 SPIRO 19.67 10
2 #487 Wilkerson, Ayden 6 SPIRO 19.71 8
3 #563 Sumpter, Bronc 5 VIAN 20.49 6
4 #552 Davis, Seth 5 VIAN 20.78 4
5 #469 Covey, Trevyr 6 SPIRO 20.79 2
6 #425 Moore, Jayden 6 ROLAND 21.53 1
7 #561 Stewart, Daxton 5 VIAN 22.71
8 #565 Vinson, Zayn 5 VIAN 25.06

#11 Boys' 110m Hurdles 7-8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #307 Fourkiller, Tayden 8 MARYETTA 19.91 10
2 #300 Clinton, Eli 8 MARYETTA 19.92 8
3 #643 Kester, Trey 7 ZION 20.07 6
4 #590 Crossno, Tristan WOODALL 20.08 4
5 #486 Weidel, Wyatt 7 SPIRO 21.12 2
6 #1000 Madison, Fletcher 7 KEYS 21.16 1
7 #193 Tucker, Easton 8 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 21.51
8 #327 Sanchez, Skylen 7 MARYETTA 21.84
9 #645 Lundberg, Wyatt 7 ZION 21.96
10 #602 Scott, Rylan 8 WOODALL 22.10
11 #103 Crow, Jaxon 7 BRIGGS 23.38
12 Ecker, Justin 7 SPIRO 26.07
13 #305 Elms, Logan 7 MARYETTA 26.48
14 #676 Jennings, Ryker 7 BRIGGS 26.82
-- #129 Soap, Lucas 8 BRIGGS SCR

#14 Girls' 4x200 Relay 5-6th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
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1 KEYS 'A' 2:08.94 20
2 PORTER 'A' 2:14.88 16
3 MARYETTA 'A' 2:15.45 12
4 ZION 'A' 2:15.94 8
5 WOODALL 'A' 2:16.93 4
6 ENDURO USA 'A' 2:18.64 2
7 MARYETTA 'B' 2:20.22
8 SPIRO 'A' 2:22.65
9 BRIGGS 'A' 2:26.17
10 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 'A' 2:26.37
11 VIAN 'A' 2:37.90

#16 Boys' 4x200 Relay 5-6th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 SPIRO 'A' 2:00.64 20
2 WOODALL 'A' 2:04.45 16
3 MARYETTA 'A' 2:04.63 12
4 ZION 'A' 2:07.32 8
5 PORTER 'A' 2:09.25 4
6 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 'A' 2:10.42 2
7 BRIGGS 'A' 2:11.05
8 ROLAND 'A' 2:13.47
9 VIAN 'A' 2:14.94
10 KEYS 'A' 2:18.26
11 MARYETTA 'B' 2:18.73

#13 Girls' 4x200 Relay 7-8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 WOODALL 'A' 1:59.24 20
2 ZION 'A' 2:01.83 16
3 BRIGGS 'A' 2:02.36 12
4 MARYETTA 'A' 2:05.41 8
5 PORTER 'A' 2:05.43 4
6 KEYS 'A' 2:07.51 2
7 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 'A' 2:10.17
8 KENWOOD 'A' 2:11.35
9 MARYETTA 'B' 2:13.90
10 ENDURO USA 'A' 2:13.92
11 TENKILLER 'A' 2:33.08

#15 Boys' 4x200 Relay 7-8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
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1 MARYETTA 'A' 1:43.17 20
2 BRIGGS 'A' 1:44.44 16
3 ZION 'A' 1:44.72 12
4 WOODALL 'A' 1:46.98 8
5 KEYS 'A' 1:49.26 4
6 KENWOOD 'A' 1:52.81 2
7 ROLAND 'A' 1:52.98
8 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 'A' 1:57.30
9 MARYETTA 'B' 1:59.34
-- TENKILLER 'A' SCR

#18 Girls' 800 Meters 5-6th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #289 Welker, Emeri 6 KEYS 2:43.79 10
2 #286 Thomason, Hazel 6 KEYS 3:07.32 8
3 #659 Campbell, Layla 6 ZION 3:12.02 6
4 #212 Van Dyke, Maddie 5 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 3:12.62 4
5 #662 Fletcher, Brynn 5 ZION 3:12.95 2
6 #234 Sapp, Ceegan 6 KENWOOD 3:14.67 1
7 #233 Sanders, Nakaya 7 KENWOOD 3:15.22
8 #618 Jones, Amiya 6 WOODALL 3:17.98
9 #569 Brown, Payton 5 VIAN 3:23.53
10 #142 Falcon, Rosslyn 6 BRIGGS 3:25.68
11 #568 Barnes, Blair 5 VIAN 3:36.11
12 #211 Todd, Maci 5 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 3:38.55
13 #575 Hofstetter, Kennedye 6 VIAN 3:40.43
14 #630 Stevenson, Clara 5 WOODALL 3:41.50
15 #571 Crutchfield, Payge 5 VIAN 3:57.38
16 #572 Garrison, Ryan 5 VIAN 3:59.22
17 #500 Martinez, Hilda 6 SPIRO 4:01.82

#20 Boys' 800 Meters 5-6th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #637 Crittenden, Cale 6 ZION 2:43.35 10
2 #472 Goins, Tucker 6 SPIRO 2:44.84 8
3 #218 Buzzard, Jaxxson 6 KENWOOD 2:47.57 6
4 #473 Grant, Jackson 6 SPIRO 2:49.63 4
5 #1001 ward, thomas 6 UNATTACHED 2:52.08 2
6 #599 Ross, Maddox 5 WOODALL 2:53.90 1
7 #223 Nichols, Ross 5 KENWOOD 2:56.18
8 #644 Kimble, Case 6 ZION 2:56.37
9 #130 Stopp, Zayne 5 BRIGGS 2:58.05
10 #556 King, Cooper 5 VIAN 2:58.08
11 #559 Prior, Creed 5 VIAN 3:01.04
12 #557 Lamar, Jensen 5 VIAN 3:05.73
13 #421 Kling, Silas 6 ROLAND 3:06.51
14 #558 Pack, Laken 5 VIAN 3:09.73
15 #168 Altaffer, Ryan 5 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 3:12.03
16 #561 Stewart, Daxton 5 VIAN 3:13.08
17 #263 Tebow, Stetson 6 KEYS 3:14.55
18 #604 Sutherland, Walker 6 WOODALL 3:15.48
19 #190 Sellers, Mason 6 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 3:18.55
20 #293 Blondell, Lance 6 MARYETTA 3:19.99
21 #253 Jones, Kasryn 6 KEYS 3:23.41
22 #309 Hersh, Austin 6 MARYETTA 3:25.50
23 #292 Baldridge, Masyn 5 MARYETTA 3:28.88
24 #475 Jeffery, Jayden 6 SPIRO 3:55.26
25 #290 Abbott, Kingston 5 MARYETTA 4:10.31

#17 Girls' 800 Meters 7-8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #613 Davenport, Gabriella 7 WOODALL 2:41.27 10
2 #666 James, Aspyn 8 ZION 2:41.91 8
3 #343 Bovos, Stella 7 MARYETTA 2:42.44 6
4 #367 Ramsey, JLee 7 MARYETTA 2:46.06 4
5 #489 Bowling, Sophia 8 SPIRO 2:48.48 2
6 #490 Carter, Aniston 8 SPIRO 2:56.34 1
7 #614 Davis, Kaydence 7 WOODALL 2:57.32
8 #501 McClure, Sophia 7 SPIRO 3:03.80
9 #235 Soap, Ashlynn 8 KENWOOD 3:05.23
10 #506 Nunez, Alexia 8 SPIRO 3:06.78
11 #504 Miller, Chloe 7 SPIRO 3:07.52
12 #346 Campbell, Abigail 7 MARYETTA 3:07.87
13 #442 Pratt, Hannah 8 ROLAND 3:14.49
14 #445 Serjeant, Baylee 8 ROLAND 3:17.06
15 #661 Crozier, Caryss 7 ZION 3:18.96
16 #202 Jacob, Zoey 8 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 3:20.85
17 #280 Philpott, Elizabeth 7 KEYS 3:22.45
18 #1028 hyat, carly UNATTACHED 3:22.60
19 #272 Davey, LeAnn 7 KEYS 3:23.03
20 #200 Houston, Claire 8 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 3:26.44
21 #1029 wagnon, noelia UNATTACHED 3:27.64
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#19 Boys' 800 Meters 7-8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #603 Skinner, Owen 8 WOODALL 2:31.50 10
2 #175 Deer, Leland 8 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 2:31.80 8
3 #119 Osburn, Jaxson 8 BRIGGS 2:33.42 6
4 #246 Carlisle, Skylar 8 KEYS 2:39.39 4
5 #221 Cochran, Bryson 7 KENWOOD 2:40.31 2
6 #108 Fleet, Zayn 8 BRIGGS 2:41.91 1
7 #423 Lowe, Dylan 8 ROLAND 2:44.33
8 #244 Brownell, Carson 7 KEYS 2:45.18
9 #635 Brewer, Bentley 8 ZION 2:46.06
10 #600 Salazar, Mekhi 8 WOODALL 2:49.25
11 #116 Marrs, Shaun 7 BRIGGS 2:49.46
12 #228 Vann, Bryson 7 KENWOOD 2:49.90
13 #255 Mathis, Mason 8 KEYS 2:51.28
14 #654 Wilson, Jake 7 ZION 2:54.47
15 #315 Key, Gavin 8 MARYETTA 3:04.00
16 #307 Fourkiller, Tayden 8 MARYETTA 3:04.01
17 #308 Gass, Corbin 7 MARYETTA 3:04.11
18 #247 Clenney, Clayton 7 KEYS 3:25.32
19 #310 Hill, Rhyder 7 MARYETTA 3:41.40

#22 Girls' 100 Meters 5-6th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #582 Truett, Hannah 6 VIAN 14.73 10
2 #410 Taylor, Ariannah 5 PORTER 14.91 8
3 #288 Vick, Journey 6 KEYS 14.97 6
4 #278 Looney, Lynlee 6 KEYS 15.06 4
5 #533 Cone, Jaycee 6 TENKILLER 15.26 2
6 #667 Lejuene, Gracie 5 ZION 15.37 1
7 #584 Wright, Ivy 5 VIAN 15.48
8 #359 Kimble, Dusty 5 MARYETTA 15.58
9 #358 Johnson, Kaelynn 5 MARYETTA 15.61
10 #270 Cape, Glory 6 KEYS 15.66
11 #396 Barlow, Nadia 6 PORTER 15.77
12 #379 Wolfe, Maison 5 MARYETTA 15.85 (15.846)

13 #1019 qualls, keelea UNATTACHED 15.90
14 #623 Mcfarland, Lainey 6 WOODALL 15.97
15 #402 Hale, Adalee 6 PORTER 16.00
16 #1021 young, bella UNATTACHED 16.08
17 #545 Latta, Addison 5 TENKILLER 16.15
18 #629 Sells, Addy 5 WOODALL 16.20
19 #660 Cluck, Rylie 6 ZION 16.29 (16.281)

20 #210 Thomison, Arena 6 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 16.45
21 #203 Jones, Tinley 5 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 16.50
22 #267 Brandt, Quinn 6 KEYS 16.55 (16.547)

22 #580 Pack, Georgia 6 VIAN 16.55 (16.547)

24 #198 Freeman, Kaileeh 5 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 16.57 (16.563)

25 #457 Burns, Bella 6 SCHULTER 16.68
26 #493 Ford, Allison 6 SPIRO 16.95
27 #495 Haag, Kinle 6 SPIRO 17.00
28 #502 McConnell, Brooklynn 6 SPIRO 17.01
29 #150 Long, Jadyn 5 BRIGGS 17.02
30 #1020 cervantes, sophia UNATTACHED 17.09
31 #463 Stanton, Nezzie 6 SCHULTER 17.42
32 #159 Robles, Aleaha 6 BRIGGS 17.89 (17.881)

33 #155 Peace, Paizleigh 6 BRIGGS 18.22
34 #1024 sly, eden UNATTACHED 18.33
35 #355 Grimmett, Taya 6 MARYETTA 18.40 (18.399)

36 #412 White, Mckenna 5 PORTER 18.47
37 #340 Beason, Ahlieyah 6 MARYETTA 18.80
38 #1026 adair, olivia UNATTACHED 18.87
39 #1018 cunningham, jasmine UNATTACHED 19.27
-- #366 Pritchett, Layla 6 MARYETTA SCR
-- #532 Cochran, Audree 6 TENKILLER SCR

#24 Boys' 100 Meters 5-6th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 Escobar, Andrew 6 ROLAND 12.71 10
2 #652 Smith, Talon 6 ZION 13.99 8
3 #481 Southerland, Cole 6 SPIRO 14.11 6
4 #240 Barnes, Cason 6 KEYS 14.16 4
5 #588 Briscoe, Hudson 6 WOODALL 14.21 2
6 #330 Scott, Jaythan 6 MARYETTA 14.26 1
7 #185 Park, Tanner 6 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 14.40
8 #638 Cude, Tylan 6 ZION 14.54
9 #257 Philpott, Gage 6 KEYS 14.56
10 #477 Knight, Leighton 6 SPIRO 14.59
11 #487 Wilkerson, Ayden 6 SPIRO 14.75
12 #552 Davis, Seth 5 VIAN 14.88
13 #387 Johnson, Mekhi 5 PORTER 14.96
14 #563 Sumpter, Bronc 5 VIAN 14.99
15 #181 Ibarra, Rodrigo 6 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 15.07
16 #562 Sullivan, Henry 5 VIAN 15.27
17 #179 Hammons, Kaden 5 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 15.30
18 #381 Burchett, Weston 6 PORTER 15.34
19 #565 Vinson, Zayn 5 VIAN 15.37
20 #386 Johnson, Major 3 PORTER 15.52
21 #1010 johnson, zanyne UNATTACHED 15.53
22 #1011 adair, camden UNATTACHED 15.59
23 #220 Clouse, Christopher 5 KENWOOD 15.81
24 #599 Ross, Maddox 5 WOODALL 15.98
25 #223 Nichols, Ross 5 KENWOOD 16.10
26 #337 Wilson, Rilen 5 MARYETTA 16.25
27 #383 Duncan, Rustyn 6 PORTER 16.27
28 #528 Taylor, Bentley 6 TENKILLER 16.33
29 #102 Cisneros, Alejandro 6 BRIGGS 16.44
30 #293 Blondell, Lance 6 MARYETTA 16.52
31 #424 Mckinney, Hammy 6 ROLAND 16.72
32 Evans, Charlie 5 PORTER 17.01
33 #253 Jones, Kasryn 6 KEYS 17.04
34 #104 De la Hoya, Christian 6 BRIGGS 17.09
35 #388 Kilgore, Boone 6 PORTER 17.62
36 #452 Waters, Benjamin 6 SCHULTER 18.72
37 #1005 lee, trevor UNATTACHED 19.03
38 #527 Patterson, Kanton 6 TENKILLER 19.12
39 #1006 love, keyton UNATTACHED 19.77
40 #338 Wing, Alibi 5 MARYETTA 20.15
41 #382 Cox, Hudson 6 PORTER 21.53
-- #320 Mink, Drace 6 MARYETTA SCR
-- #1009 swift, luke UNATTACHED SCR

#21 Girls' 100 Meters 7-8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #144 Garcia, Lilly 8 BRIGGS 13.67 10 (13.664)

2 #215 Youngblood, Caysen 6 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 13.67 8 (13.670)

3 #443 Sampley, Payton 8 ROLAND 13.89 6
4 #665 Green, Bristol 8 ZION 14.07 4
5 #1030 harper, veronica UNATTACHED 14.63 2
6 #161 Smith, Brenlei 7 BRIGGS 14.74 1
7 #354 Goldman, Jobee 7 MARYETTA 14.82
8 #353 Giffin, Sophia 7 MARYETTA 14.90 (14.893)

9 #162 Smith, Scarlett 7 BRIGGS 14.90 (14.899)

10 #619 Justice, Faith 7 WOODALL 15.15
11 #411 Thayer, Alexis 8 PORTER 15.21
12 #287 Trammel, Lexi 8 KEYS 15.22
13 #213 Whitney, Olive 7 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 15.27
14 #499 Lopez, Analia 8 SPIRO 15.47
15 #441 Mckinney, Kyleighana 7 ROLAND 15.60
16 #631 Stopp, Addyson 7 WOODALL 15.66
17 #398 Dickey, Mackenzie 8 PORTER 15.70
18 #1036 nomigez, bren UNATTACHED 15.80
19 #351 Eagleton, Tradin 7 MARYETTA 15.91
20 #400 Gaines, Ta'miyha 7 PORTER 16.02
21 #231 Ofield, Bianca 7 KENWOOD 16.08
22 #276 Goss, Allie 7 KEYS 16.11
23 #271 Carter, Taylor 7 KEYS 16.22
24 #273 Davis, Brylee 8 KEYS 16.32
25 #204 Lara, Jocelyn 8 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 16.45
26 #496 Hill, Harlei 8 SPIRO 16.53
27 #530 Berbee, Emma 7 TENKILLER 16.62 (16.613)

28 #546 Lovell, Olivia 8 TENKILLER 16.62 (16.620)

29 #444 Sanders, Kayleigh 7 ROLAND 16.63
30 #399 Fulbright, Harmoni' 7 PORTER 16.97
31 #497 Klaegar, Tessa 7 SPIRO 17.24
32 #503 McKesson, Christiania 7 SPIRO 17.35
33 #656 Bradley, Dajah 7 ZION 17.64
34 #462 Pierce, Peyton 7 SCHULTER 18.43
-- #1033 rody, haylee UNATTACHED SCR
-- #1035 mcnatt, mia UNATTACHED SCR
-- #540 Hatfeild, Harleigh 7 TENKILLER SCR
-- #1037 mcdarrus, emily UNATTACHED SCR

#23 Boys' 100 Meters 7-8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #180 Hill, Andrai 8 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 12.16 10
2 #324 Pettigrew, Jaden 8 MARYETTA 12.20 8
3 #651 Sawney, Micah 8 ZION 12.43 6
4 #1016 moss, johnathan UNATTACHED 12.78 4
5 #515 Frits, Kylar 8 TENKILLER 12.85 2
6 #133 Walker, Gavyn 7 BRIGGS 12.95 1
7 #385 Hollis, Brayshon 8 PORTER 13.00
8 #225 Phillips, Kobe 6 KENWOOD 13.03
9 #479 McGee, Max 8 SPIRO 13.06
10 #650 Sawney, Blake 7 ZION 13.08
11 #298 Christie, Blaze 8 MARYETTA 13.12
12 #256 Nichols, Keagan 8 KEYS 13.15
13 #605 Wade, Lynwood 8 WOODALL 13.27
14 #417 Davidson, Kaden 8 ROLAND 13.46
15 #262 Tatum, Kaden 8 KEYS 13.62 (13.612)

16 #188 Ruiz, Skyler 8 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 13.62 (13.618)

17 #470 Deshazo, Layne 8 SPIRO 13.63
18 #392 Roberson, Robert 7 PORTER 13.65
19 #110 Gruber, Brayden 7 BRIGGS 13.67
20 #431 Thompson, Travis 7 ROLAND 14.05
21 #432 Thurman, Bentley 7 ROLAND 14.07
22 #466 Bradt, Hunter 7 SPIRO 14.16
23 #1013 manroy, ricky UNATTACHED 14.18
24 #600 Salazar, Mekhi 8 WOODALL 14.27
25 #103 Crow, Jaxon 7 BRIGGS 14.37
26 #1014 palmer, sean UNATTACHED 14.38
27 #171 Bluebird, Riley 8 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 14.41
28 #448 Johnson, Rhyan 7 SCHULTER 14.49
29 #306 Fourkiller, Caleb 7 MARYETTA 14.50
30 #1015 rogers, logan UNATTACHED 15.10
31 #429 Street, Jonathon 7 ROLAND 15.12
32 #1012 ortiz, michael UNATTACHED 15.20
33 Pierce, Corbin 8 SPIRO 15.50
34 #395 Zehr, Kole 7 PORTER 15.75
-- #312 Jackson, Kadyn 7 MARYETTA SCR
-- #1017 landsaw, fernando UNATTACHED SCR
-- #246 Carlisle, Skylar 8 KEYS SCR
-- #1000 Madison, Fletcher 7 KEYS SCR

#26 Girls' 400 Meters 5-6th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #268 Bronsert, Blakely 6 KEYS 1:11.17 10
2 #269 Bronsert, Rylynn 6 KEYS 1:12.55 8
3 #582 Truett, Hannah 6 VIAN 1:16.41 6
4 #663 Fletcher, Dawsyn 5 ZION 1:16.60 4
5 #369 Scott, Georney 5 MARYETTA 1:16.89 2
6 #512 Wiedel, Whitley 6 SPIRO 1:18.56 1
7 #377 Willis, Kerrington 5 MARYETTA 1:18.58
8 #167 Williams, Brianna 6 BRIGGS 1:18.67
9 #568 Barnes, Blair 5 VIAN 1:19.16
10 #625 Neighbors, Frankie 6 WOODALL 1:19.80
11 #209 Stroman, Madison 6 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 1:21.29
12 #569 Brown, Payton 5 VIAN 1:22.75
13 #608 Alley, Mckenna 5 WOODALL 1:23.45
14 #580 Pack, Georgia 6 VIAN 1:25.04
15 #151 Mattox, Quinn 5 BRIGGS 1:26.89
16 #212 Van Dyke, Maddie 5 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 1:28.73
17 #347 Claphan, Haylin 6 MARYETTA 1:29.79
18 #579 Morris, Gentry 6 VIAN 1:31.34
19 #463 Stanton, Nezzie 6 SCHULTER 1:32.11
20 #286 Thomason, Hazel 6 KEYS 1:33.19
21 #405 Johnson, Whitney 5 PORTER 1:34.33
22 #2000 davis, brooklyn PORTER 1:40.84
-- #143 Fouts, Kailey 6 BRIGGS SCR
-- #412 White, Mckenna 5 PORTER SCR
-- #374 Thirsty, Kyawah 6 MARYETTA SCR
-- #1021 young, bella UNATTACHED SCR
-- #660 Cluck, Rylie 6 ZION SCR
-- #362 Moppin, Grace 5 MARYETTA SCR
-- #500 Martinez, Hilda 6 SPIRO SCR
-- #536 Gomez, Mila 5 TENKILLER SCR
-- #531 Christie, Hannah 5 TENKILLER SCR

#28 Boys' 400 Meters 5-6th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #551 Buttery, Brody 6 VIAN 1:03.69 10
2 #218 Buzzard, Jaxxson 6 KENWOOD 1:08.80 8
3 #265 Zodrow, Parker 6 KEYS 1:09.49 6
4 #593 Ellis, Spencer 6 WOODALL 1:09.52 4
5 #482 Spiers, Chasin 6 SPIRO 1:10.07 2
6 #652 Smith, Talon 6 ZION 1:10.79 1
7 #485 Sutton, Wyatt 6 SPIRO 1:10.87
8 #1001 ward, thomas 6 UNATTACHED 1:14.26
9 #220 Clouse, Christopher 5 KENWOOD 1:16.34
10 #1011 adair, camden UNATTACHED 1:17.48
11 #114 Kennedy, Trent 6 BRIGGS 1:17.81
12 #260 Shelley, Paxton 6 KEYS 1:19.42
13 #239 Ballard, Andrew 6 KEYS 1:20.60
14 #640 Glenn, Uriah 5 ZION 1:21.31
15 #169 Bailey, Raylan 5 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 1:21.44
16 #566 Winans, Cain 6 VIAN 1:21.79
17 #316 Ladrillero, Adriel 5 MARYETTA 1:21.90
18 #556 King, Cooper 5 VIAN 1:22.43
19 #184 Miller, Hazen 5 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 1:23.25
20 #567 Winans, Cale 5 VIAN 1:23.44
21 #558 Pack, Laken 5 VIAN 1:25.12
22 #322 Nofire, Cameran 5 MARYETTA 1:30.21
23 #604 Sutherland, Walker 6 WOODALL 1:30.91
24 #467 Carlile, Jackson 6 SPIRO 1:31.84
25 #309 Hersh, Austin 6 MARYETTA 1:32.96
26 #318 Martinezchavez, Ismael 6 MARYETTA 1:33.18
27 #480 Releford, Taven 6 SPIRO 1:33.38
-- #468 Clayton, Zehndreik 6 SPIRO SCR

#25 Girls' 400 Meters 7-8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #615 Dotson, Jordyn 8 WOODALL 1:07.15 10
2 #626 Rector, Ashton 8 WOODALL 1:07.90 8
3 #279 Peterson, RyLee 8 KEYS 1:10.10 6
4 #266 Bigfeather, Crossly 7 KEYS 1:10.64 4
5 #664 Foster, Joda 7 ZION 1:10.90 2
6 #160 Smith, Bentley 8 BRIGGS 1:14.59 1
7 #368 Ross, Daylee 7 MARYETTA 1:16.32
8 #287 Trammel, Lexi 8 KEYS 1:16.96
9 #235 Soap, Ashlynn 8 KENWOOD 1:18.35
10 #166 Vick, Holly 8 BRIGGS 1:19.61
11 #441 Mckinney, Kyleighana 7 ROLAND 1:20.43
12 #152 Mcguire, Kira 7 BRIGGS 1:20.75
13 #346 Campbell, Abigail 7 MARYETTA 1:20.85
14 #1028 hyat, carly UNATTACHED 1:25.72
15 #1029 wagnon, noelia UNATTACHED 1:26.15
16 #404 Isbell, Mykah 7 PORTER 1:29.00
17 #1035 mcnatt, mia UNATTACHED 1:30.11
18 #361 Moppin, Brooklyn 8 MARYETTA 1:45.80
-- Dawson, Kate 7 PORTER SCR
-- #341 Blackburn, Callie 7 MARYETTA SCR

#27 Boys' 400 Meters 7-8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #180 Hill, Andrai 8 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 56.83 10
2 #321 Muskrat, Ryker 8 MARYETTA 59.94 8
3 #334 Valle, Aydan 8 MARYETTA 1:00.79 6
4 #653 Smith, Uriah 8 ZION 1:02.11 4
5 #479 McGee, Max 8 SPIRO 1:03.39 2
6 #105 De la Hoya, Ozziel 7 BRIGGS 1:04.38 1
7 #295 Bunch, Kahner 7 MARYETTA 1:06.08
8 #634 Berry, Rowdy 7 ZION 1:06.09
9 #1000 Madison, Fletcher 7 KEYS 1:06.88
10 #1016 moss, johnathan UNATTACHED 1:06.96
11 #108 Fleet, Zayn 8 BRIGGS 1:07.23
12 #483 Sublet, Arlando 8 SPIRO 1:07.67
13 #186 Richmond, Alex 8 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 1:08.13
14 #244 Brownell, Carson 7 KEYS 1:08.42
15 #191 Sierra, Giovanni 7 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 1:08.60
16 #228 Vann, Bryson 7 KENWOOD 1:10.12
17 #596 Horne, Kameron 7 WOODALL 1:10.79
18 #301 Cloud, Tytus 7 MARYETTA 1:10.97
19 #416 Crossno, Jerry 8 ROLAND 1:13.52
20 #217 Brown, Brylen 7 KENWOOD 1:14.18
21 #602 Scott, Rylan 8 WOODALL 1:19.47
-- #395 Zehr, Kole 7 PORTER SCR
-- #392 Roberson, Robert 7 PORTER SCR
-- #242 Bonham, Kingston 8 KEYS SCR

#30 Girls' 300m Hurdles 5-6th Grade Finals
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Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #285 Tatum, Nekya 6 KEYS 1:03.25 10
2 #576 Jones, Josey 6 VIAN 1:12.42 8

#32 Boys' 300m Hurdles 5-6th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #265 Zodrow, Parker 6 KEYS 1:00.04 10
2 #425 Moore, Jayden 6 ROLAND 1:04.13 8
-- #555 Griffin, Bryson 5 VIAN SCR

#29 Girls' 300m Hurdles 7-8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #1030 harper, veronica UNATTACHED 57.31 10
2 #490 Carter, Aniston 8 SPIRO 58.28 8
3 #614 Davis, Kaydence 7 WOODALL 59.21 6
4 #627 Rill, Raegan 7 WOODALL 59.36 4
5 #413 White, Sutton 7 PORTER 1:02.22 2
6 #352 Ellis, Adrianna 7 MARYETTA 1:06.17 1
7 #354 Goldman, Jobee 7 MARYETTA 1:06.35
-- #148 Johnston, Kaydence 7 BRIGGS SCR

#31 Boys' 300m Hurdles 7-8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #586 Battenfield, Ben 8 WOODALL 52.71 10
2 #645 Lundberg, Wyatt 7 ZION 52.82 8
3 #643 Kester, Trey 7 ZION 53.90 6
4 #474 Hogan, Trey 8 SPIRO 55.19 4
5 #109 Fritts, Wyatt 8 BRIGGS 55.58 2
6 #307 Fourkiller, Tayden 8 MARYETTA 56.85 1
7 #327 Sanchez, Skylen 7 MARYETTA 57.72
8 #328 Sawney, Adrian 8 MARYETTA 59.27
9 #602 Scott, Rylan 8 WOODALL 1:03.77
-- #129 Soap, Lucas 8 BRIGGS SCR
-- #295 Bunch, Kahner 7 MARYETTA SCR

#34 Girls' 200 Meters 5-6th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

3/31/25, 4:06 PM Manage 2025 Keys Middle School Track Meet

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6206186/runmeet/reports/results 15/36



1 #410 Taylor, Ariannah 5 PORTER 31.35 10
2 #288 Vick, Journey 6 KEYS 32.36 8
3 #494 Gist, Lola 6 SPIRO 32.70 6
4 #396 Barlow, Nadia 6 PORTER 32.95 4
5 #275 Ferguson, Adalynn 6 KEYS 33.20 2
6 #282 Scott, Kinsley 6 KEYS 33.38 1
7 #408 Ramos, Kadi 6 PORTER 33.39
8 #584 Wright, Ivy 5 VIAN 33.79
9 #210 Thomison, Arena 6 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 33.94
10 #624 Moore, Avery 6 WOODALL 34.14
11 #629 Sells, Addy 5 WOODALL 34.78
12 #668 Lundberg, Blakely 6 ZION 34.89
13 #577 Lane, Adalynn 6 VIAN 35.16
14 #1020 cervantes, sophia UNATTACHED 35.45
15 #356 Holloway, Francesca 5 MARYETTA 35.81
16 #512 Wiedel, Whitley 6 SPIRO 35.85
17 #371 Scott, Kesley 5 MARYETTA 35.87
18 #580 Pack, Georgia 6 VIAN 36.00
19 Hiatt, Blakely 5 BRIGGS 36.28
20 #495 Haag, Kinle 6 SPIRO 36.84
21 #463 Stanton, Nezzie 6 SCHULTER 37.01
22 #659 Campbell, Layla 6 ZION 37.11
23 #143 Fouts, Kailey 6 BRIGGS 37.50
24 #547 Martin, Addison 6 TENKILLER 38.36
25 #505 Morrison, Madison 6 SPIRO 39.67
26 #1027 johnson, tracy UNATTACHED 40.62
27 #364 Paz, Nayeli 6 MARYETTA 40.94
28 #355 Grimmett, Taya 6 MARYETTA 41.57
29 #150 Long, Jadyn 5 BRIGGS 41.69
30 #1018 cunningham, jasmine UNATTACHED 42.06
31 #542 Jefferson, Adarya 5 TENKILLER 44.78
32 #1025 mollens, natalie UNATTACHED 56.52
-- #359 Kimble, Dusty 5 MARYETTA SCR
-- #537 Gonzalez, Carmen 5 TENKILLER SCR
-- #362 Moppin, Grace 5 MARYETTA SCR
-- #1024 sly, eden UNATTACHED SCR

#36 Boys' 200 Meters 5-6th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #551 Buttery, Brody 6 VIAN 28.28 10
2 #240 Barnes, Cason 6 KEYS 29.25 8
3 #218 Buzzard, Jaxxson 6 KENWOOD 30.11 6
4 #185 Park, Tanner 6 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 30.52 4
5 #484 Sullivan, Colton 6 SPIRO 31.22 2
6 #179 Hammons, Kaden 5 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 31.51 1
7 #381 Burchett, Weston 6 PORTER 32.07
8 #326 Ross, Tyren 6 MARYETTA 32.19
9 #1010 johnson, zanyne UNATTACHED 32.47
10 #469 Covey, Trevyr 6 SPIRO 32.84
11 #562 Sullivan, Henry 5 VIAN 32.99
12 #599 Ross, Maddox 5 WOODALL 33.45
13 #102 Cisneros, Alejandro 6 BRIGGS 34.11
14 #181 Ibarra, Rodrigo 6 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 34.32
15 #1011 adair, camden UNATTACHED 34.92
16 #424 Mckinney, Hammy 6 ROLAND 35.54
17 #251 Hamby, Eli 6 KEYS 35.55
18 #316 Ladrillero, Adriel 5 MARYETTA 35.94
19 #566 Winans, Cain 6 VIAN 36.24
20 #640 Glenn, Uriah 5 ZION 36.35
21 #294 Bunch, Cole 6 MARYETTA 36.91
22 #636 Brown, Cannon 6 ZION 37.20
23 #292 Baldridge, Masyn 5 MARYETTA 38.21
24 #467 Carlile, Jackson 6 SPIRO 38.69
25 #250 Haeberle, KJ 6 KEYS 39.00
26 #1005 lee, trevor UNATTACHED 42.25 (42.245)

27 #1007 mathis, brentlee UNATTACHED 42.25 (42.249)

28 #296 Callahan, Jayden 6 MARYETTA 43.85
-- #552 Davis, Seth 5 VIAN SCR
-- #592 Elizondo, Gabe 5 WOODALL SCR
-- #1009 swift, luke UNATTACHED SCR
-- Evans, Charlie 5 PORTER SCR

#33 Girls' 200 Meters 7-8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #144 Garcia, Lilly 8 BRIGGS 28.41 10
2 #215 Youngblood, Caysen 6 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 28.78 8
3 #609 Barnett, Baylie 8 WOODALL 28.85 6
4 #666 James, Aspyn 8 ZION 29.49 4
5 #665 Green, Bristol 8 ZION 29.77 2
6 #398 Dickey, Mackenzie 8 PORTER 30.26 1
7 #141 Eusebio, Pamela 7 BRIGGS 30.29
8 #339 Alexander, Kynsie 7 MARYETTA 30.88
9 #501 McClure, Sophia 7 SPIRO 30.96
10 #273 Davis, Brylee 8 KEYS 31.36
11 #353 Giffin, Sophia 7 MARYETTA 31.48
12 #411 Thayer, Alexis 8 PORTER 32.39
13 #1036 nomigez, bren UNATTACHED 32.64
14 #499 Lopez, Analia 8 SPIRO 32.90
15 #287 Trammel, Lexi 8 KEYS 32.99
16 #1034 fagly, lily UNATTACHED 33.43
17 #631 Stopp, Addyson 7 WOODALL 33.57
18 #213 Whitney, Olive 7 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 34.03
19 #357 Holt, Lilly 7 MARYETTA 34.11
20 #504 Miller, Chloe 7 SPIRO 34.48
21 #271 Carter, Taylor 7 KEYS 34.76
22 #496 Hill, Harlei 8 SPIRO 35.30
23 #284 Studie, Aaliyah 8 KEYS 35.40
24 #444 Sanders, Kayleigh 7 ROLAND 36.37
25 #206 McCoy, Piper 8 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 36.41
26 #399 Fulbright, Harmoni' 7 PORTER 37.06
27 #1038 volcal, meg UNATTACHED 37.77
28 #497 Klaegar, Tessa 7 SPIRO 38.62
29 #503 McKesson, Christiania 7 SPIRO 39.76
-- #582 Truett, Hannah 6 VIAN SCR

#35 Boys' 200 Meters 7-8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #180 Hill, Andrai 8 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 25.08 10
2 #651 Sawney, Micah 8 ZION 25.50 8
3 #249 Fritts, Braxton 8 KEYS 25.59 6
4 #591 Duke, Azavian 8 WOODALL 25.75 4
5 #101 Carpenter, Reese 8 BRIGGS 25.78 2
6 #653 Smith, Uriah 8 ZION 25.83 1
7 #225 Phillips, Kobe 6 KENWOOD 26.07
8 #133 Walker, Gavyn 7 BRIGGS 26.59
9 #298 Christie, Blaze 8 MARYETTA 26.72
10 #258 Pilon, Timothy 8 KEYS 26.83
11 #385 Hollis, Brayshon 8 PORTER 27.64
12 #248 Fomtenau, Hayden 8 KEYS 27.93
13 #216 Blackbear, Andrew 8 KENWOOD 28.00
14 #317 Long, Bentley 7 MARYETTA 28.14
15 #429 Street, Jonathon 7 ROLAND 28.44
16 #186 Richmond, Alex 8 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 29.03
17 #188 Ruiz, Skyler 8 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 29.30
18 #1014 palmer, sean UNATTACHED 29.34
19 #392 Roberson, Robert 7 PORTER 29.37
20 #466 Bradt, Hunter 7 SPIRO 29.40
21 #483 Sublet, Arlando 8 SPIRO 29.94
22 #590 Crossno, Tristan WOODALL 30.15
23 #1016 moss, johnathan UNATTACHED 30.75
24 #217 Brown, Brylen 7 KENWOOD 30.77
25 #430 Tanksleary, Tucker 8 ROLAND 31.60
26 #514 Eubanks, Shade 7 TENKILLER 33.36
27 Pierce, Corbin 8 SPIRO 34.72
28 #331 Soap, Kason 8 MARYETTA 42.18
-- #395 Zehr, Kole 7 PORTER SCR
-- #312 Jackson, Kadyn 7 MARYETTA SCR
-- #132 Walker, Aiden 8 BRIGGS SCR
-- #1015 rogers, logan UNATTACHED SCR

#38 Girls' 1600 Meters 5-6th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #289 Welker, Emeri 6 KEYS 5:56.04 10
2 #142 Falcon, Rosslyn 6 BRIGGS 6:49.97 8
3 #378 Wilson, Akiah 6 MARYETTA 6:51.14 6
4 #659 Campbell, Layla 6 ZION 6:52.58 4
5 #369 Scott, Georney 5 MARYETTA 6:56.06 2
6 #370 Scott, Kennedy 6 MARYETTA 7:01.87 1
7 #210 Thomison, Arena 6 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 7:03.40
8 #618 Jones, Amiya 6 WOODALL 7:21.77
9 #433 Bonner, Marley 6 ROLAND 7:26.81
10 #234 Sapp, Ceegan 6 KENWOOD 7:34.10
11 #1022 taylor, makenzie UNATTACHED 7:37.27
12 #630 Stevenson, Clara 5 WOODALL 8:05.00
13 #655 Ballard, Emilynn 6 ZION 8:29.97
14 #575 Hofstetter, Kennedye 6 VIAN 8:43.05
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#40 Boys' 1600 Meters 5-6th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #107 Falcon, Jovanni 6 BRIGGS 5:44.50 10
2 #482 Spiers, Chasin 6 SPIRO 6:03.97 8
3 #598 Ketcher, Kyson 6 WOODALL 6:05.09 6
4 #335 Vann, James 6 MARYETTA 6:08.14 4
5 #473 Grant, Jackson 6 SPIRO 6:20.67 2
6 #130 Stopp, Zayne 5 BRIGGS 6:24.31 1
7 #220 Clouse, Christopher 5 KENWOOD 6:30.43
8 #637 Crittenden, Cale 6 ZION 6:37.27
9 #644 Kimble, Case 6 ZION 6:41.41
10 #599 Ross, Maddox 5 WOODALL 6:45.18
11 #223 Nichols, Ross 5 KENWOOD 6:46.21
12 #319 Means, Kendyn 5 MARYETTA 6:51.17
13 #168 Altaffer, Ryan 5 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 6:54.75
14 #557 Lamar, Jensen 5 VIAN 6:57.92
15 #1001 ward, thomas 6 UNATTACHED 7:03.15
16 #252 James, Ite 6 KEYS 7:04.88
17 #447 Hammond, Channing 5 SCHULTER 7:05.50
18 #421 Kling, Silas 6 ROLAND 7:05.86
19 #178 Fourkiller, Dakota 5 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 7:10.97
20 #263 Tebow, Stetson 6 KEYS 7:12.49
21 #559 Prior, Creed 5 VIAN 7:21.73
22 #332 Teehee, Jevson 5 MARYETTA 7:49.83
23 #318 Martinezchavez, Ismael 6 MARYETTA 8:12.61

#37 Girls' 1600 Meters 7-8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #343 Bovos, Stella 7 MARYETTA 6:00.42 10
2 #367 Ramsey, JLee 7 MARYETTA 6:15.15 8
3 #613 Davenport, Gabriella 7 WOODALL 6:18.95 6
4 #489 Bowling, Sophia 8 SPIRO 6:20.50 4
5 #664 Foster, Joda 7 ZION 6:28.74 2
6 #380 Workman, Rylie 8 MARYETTA 6:34.28 1
7 #614 Davis, Kaydence 7 WOODALL 6:46.24
8 #283 Starr, Kenzlee 7 KEYS 7:17.53
9 #236 Tanner, Brayleigh 6 KENWOOD 7:27.20
10 #280 Philpott, Elizabeth 7 KEYS 7:38.83
11 #346 Campbell, Abigail 7 MARYETTA 7:39.75
12 #670 Peck, Maddison 7 ZION 8:12.50
13 #272 Davey, LeAnn 7 KEYS 8:33.02
14 #1038 volcal, meg UNATTACHED 8:50.22

#39 Boys' 1600 Meters 7-8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

3/31/25, 4:06 PM Manage 2025 Keys Middle School Track Meet

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6206186/runmeet/reports/results 20/36



1 #221 Cochran, Bryson 7 KENWOOD 5:28.98 10
2 #175 Deer, Leland 8 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 5:36.73 8
3 #119 Osburn, Jaxson 8 BRIGGS 5:37.94 6
4 #486 Weidel, Wyatt 7 SPIRO 5:41.81 4
5 #219 Chumwalooky, Mason 8 KENWOOD 5:42.43 2
6 #470 Deshazo, Layne 8 SPIRO 6:01.62 1
7 #423 Lowe, Dylan 8 ROLAND 6:08.39
8 #474 Hogan, Trey 8 SPIRO 6:30.36
9 #633 Alley, Ryker 8 ZION 6:33.02
10 #116 Marrs, Shaun 7 BRIGGS 6:45.56
11 #123 Rhodes, Collin 7 BRIGGS 6:49.51
12 #675 Jennings, Draven 8 BRIGGS 6:52.35
13 #471 Ecker, Justin 7 SPIRO 6:55.72
14 #315 Key, Gavin 8 MARYETTA 6:56.07
15 #308 Gass, Corbin 7 MARYETTA 6:58.06
16 #606 Ward, Weston 7 WOODALL 6:59.93
17 #646 Moore, Brody 7 ZION 7:04.96
18 #187 Ruiz, Isaiah 7 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 7:20.91
19 #607 Warren, Kai 7 WOODALL 7:28.74
20 #264 Thompson, Brayden 7 KEYS 7:40.35

#42 Girls' 4x400 Relay 5-6th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 KEYS 'A' 5:02.29 20
2 WOODALL 'A' 5:23.58 16
3 SPIRO 'A' 5:46.62 12
4 MARYETTA 'A' 5:55.64 8
5 MARYETTA 'B' 6:20.58
6 PORTER 'A' 6:28.29 4

#44 Boys' 4x400 Relay 5-6th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 WOODALL 'A' 4:45.46 20
2 KEYS 'A' 4:53.74 16
3 SPIRO 'A' 5:02.57 12
4 MARYETTA 'A' 5:10.46 8
5 BRIGGS 'A' 5:21.92 4
6 MARYETTA 'B' 5:31.86

#41 Girls' 4x400 Relay 7-8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 WOODALL 'A' 4:42.58 20
2 KEYS 'A' 5:00.28 16
3 KENWOOD 'A' 5:05.09 12
4 ZION 'A' 5:08.19 8
5 BRIGGS 'A' 5:10.21 4
6 MARYETTA 'A' 5:11.98 2
7 MARYETTA 'B' 6:01.58
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#43 Boys' 4x400 Relay 7-8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 BRIGGS 'A' 4:12.75 20
2 WOODALL 'A' 4:16.11 16
3 KEYS 'A' 4:19.16 12
4 ZION 'A' 4:28.97 8
5 KENWOOD 'A' 4:29.80 4
6 MARYETTA 'B' 4:31.84 2

#45 Girls' Shot Put 5-6th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #667 Lejuene, Gracie 5 ZION 29-02.00 10
2 #611 Cooper, Riley 6 WOODALL 27-10.00 8
3 #285 Tatum, Nekya 6 KEYS 27-05.00 6
4 #195 Barraza, Kayla 6 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 27-02.00 4
5 #584 Wright, Ivy 5 VIAN 26-05.00 2
6 #138 DegaseDavis, Kirbi 6 BRIGGS 25-07.00 1
7 #511 Steele, Acacia 6 SPIRO 24-07.00
8 #622 Maldonado, Natalie 6 WOODALL 24-06.00
9 #234 Sapp, Ceegan 6 KENWOOD 23-05.00
10 #491 Carter, Greenly 6 SPIRO 23-03.00
11 #671 Perez, Sierra 6 ZION 23-00.00
11 #436 Cole, Maddie 6 ROLAND 23-00.00
13 #573 Glass, Jazlyn 5 VIAN 22-04.00
14 #270 Cape, Glory 6 KEYS 22-02.00
15 #149 Lewis, Harper 6 BRIGGS 21-08.00
16 #376 Venegas, Irene 6 MARYETTA 21-00.00
17 #201 Hummingbird, Adrianna 6 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 20-11.00
18 #544 Jimenez, Olivia 6 TENKILLER 20-10.00
19 #282 Scott, Kinsley 6 KEYS 20-07.00
20 #548 Tehee, Kyra 5 TENKILLER 20-05.00
21 #153 Murphy, Sadie 5 BRIGGS 20-00.00
21 #438 Daws, Carlie 6 ROLAND 20-00.00
23 #362 Moppin, Grace 5 MARYETTA 19-07.00
24 #207 Ortiz, Suyeta 5 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 19-06.00
25 #281 Qualls, Chanley 6 KEYS 18-08.00
26 #440 Marks, Raighn 6 ROLAND 18-04.00
27 #348 Cox, Kerigan 5 MARYETTA 17-11.00
28 #359 Kimble, Dusty 5 MARYETTA 17-07.00
28 #277 Hammons, Aubri 6 KEYS 17-07.00
28 #488 Bigler, Carlee 6 SPIRO 17-07.00
31 #541 Howard, Lyllyann 5 TENKILLER 17-02.00
32 #453 Brandt, Kenzie 6 SCHULTER 16-09.00
33 #583 Webb, Lucy 5 VIAN 16-06.00
34 #458 Frazier, Hayleigh 6 SCHULTER 16-00.00
-- #374 Thirsty, Kyawah 6 MARYETTA ND
-- #460 Hadley, Zoey 6 SCHULTER ND
-- #570 Chote, Chloe 5 VIAN NM
-- #366 Pritchett, Layla 6 MARYETTA ND
-- #459 Frederick, Sophie 5 SCHULTER ND

#46 Girls' Shot Put 7-8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

3/31/25, 4:06 PM Manage 2025 Keys Middle School Track Meet

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6206186/runmeet/reports/results 23/36



1 #658 Brown, Macie 7 ZION 26-06.00 10
2 #534 Daugherty, Aselyn 8 TENKILLER 26-00.00 8
3 #165 Vanbuskirk, Natalie 8 BRIGGS 25-11.00 6
4 #344 Buckner, Adriana 8 MARYETTA 25-08.00 4
5 #435 Cantrell, Kaia 8 ROLAND 24-08.00 2
6 #535 Davis, Sammie 8 TENKILLER 24-04.00 1
7 #164 Stopp, Mia 8 BRIGGS 23-02.00
8 #274 Deem, Mesa 8 KEYS 22-05.00
9 #455 Brown, Naomi 8 SCHULTER 22-03.00
10 #1032 asher, mia UNATTACHED 21-11.00
11 #363 Moppin, Sadie 7 MARYETTA 21-07.00
12 #214 Young, Maci 7 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 21-04.00
13 #507 Sawney, Isis 7 SPIRO 21-02.00
14 #197 Cook, Megan 7 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 20-05.00
15 #134 Antunez, Destiny 8 BRIGGS 20-03.00
16 #673 Ross, Aiden 8 ZION 20-01.00
17 #510 Southerland, Chalesi 8 SPIRO 20-00.00
18 #199 Hernandez, Kayla 7 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 19-10.00
18 #498 Lee, Alex 7 SPIRO 19-10.00
18 #284 Studie, Aaliyah 8 KEYS 19-10.00
18 #238 Wadlow, Rilynn 8 KENWOOD 19-10.00
22 #620 Lincoln, Kylann 7 WOODALL 19-07.00
22 #616 Downing, Lexi 8 WOODALL 19-07.00
22 #276 Goss, Allie 7 KEYS 19-07.00
25 #350 Dandridge, Katelin 8 MARYETTA 19-01.00
25 #464 Stewart, Kelley 8 SCHULTER 19-01.00
27 #351 Eagleton, Tradin 7 MARYETTA 18-10.00
28 #465 Waters, Bella 8 SCHULTER 18-09.00
29 #437 Cox, Khloe 8 ROLAND 18-06.00
-- #508 Seymour, Keke 7 SPIRO ND
-- #539 Grimmett, Mylee 8 TENKILLER NM
-- #349 Craig, Jobi 7 MARYETTA NM
-- #397 Burk, Jillian 7 PORTER NM
-- #230 Myers, Raelynn 7 KENWOOD NM
-- #409 Sweeney, Josie 7 PORTER ND

#47 Boys' Shot Put 5-6th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #649 Ruggles, Zane 6 ZION 34-06.00 10
2 #127 Ryals, Logan 6 BRIGGS 30-10.00 8
3 #553 Duvall, Treyton 5 VIAN 30-06.00 6
4 #1002 guinn, johnny 6 UNATTACHED 30-05.00 4
5 #648 Price, Nash 6 ZION 30-02.00 2
6 #592 Elizondo, Gabe 5 WOODALL 29-07.00 1
7 #527 Patterson, Kanton 6 TENKILLER 27-10.00
7 #170 Balldridge, Malachi 6 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 27-10.00
9 #176 Escalate, Joby 6 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 26-05.00
10 #394 Vanderpool, Drake 6 PORTER 26-02.00
11 #563 Sumpter, Bronc 5 VIAN 25-07.00
12 #111 Gruber, Landon 5 BRIGGS 25-06.00
13 #550 Branham, Lex 6 VIAN 25-04.00
14 #224 Pettit, Coby 6 KENWOOD 25-00.00
15 #480 Releford, Taven 6 SPIRO 24-09.00
15 #517 Hickman, Xzavier 6 TENKILLER 24-09.00
17 Evans, Bentley 5 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 24-08.00
17 Romero, RyanLee 5 BRIGGS 24-08.00
19 #564 Sumpter, Tripp 5 VIAN 24-07.00
20 #1004 rankin, gavin UNATTACHED 24-07.00
21 #597 Jumper, Noah 6 WOODALL 23-09.00
22 #476 Jones, Fisher 6 SPIRO 22-06.00
23 #257 Philpott, Gage 6 KEYS 22-05.00
24 #229 Vickers, Axl 6 KENWOOD 22-04.00
24 #252 James, Ite 6 KEYS 22-04.00
26 #1003 spence, reese 6 UNATTACHED 22-04.00
27 #243 Brown, Luke 6 KEYS 22-02.00
28 #391 Myers, Ryatt 6 PORTER 22-01.00
29 #241 Blackwell, Gage 6 KEYS 21-07.00
30 #475 Jeffery, Jayden 6 SPIRO 21-04.00
31 #554 Ford, Rocky 5 VIAN 20-01.00
-- #389 Murphy, Charlie 6 PORTER NM
-- #329 Sawney, Jonathon 6 MARYETTA ND
-- #1008 taneheill, jordan UNATTACHED ND
-- #525 Matlock, Jagger 5 TENKILLER ND
-- #297 Chewey, Kayden 5 MARYETTA ND
-- #468 Clayton, Zehndreik 6 SPIRO ND
-- #311 Hummingbird, Kylar 5 MARYETTA ND
-- #294 Bunch, Cole 6 MARYETTA ND
-- #313 Kent, Julian 6 MARYETTA ND
-- #292 Baldridge, Masyn 5 MARYETTA ND
-- #383 Duncan, Rustyn 6 PORTER ND

#48 Boys' Shot Put 7-8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #331 Soap, Kason 8 MARYETTA 39-02.00 10
2 #126 Rose, Chase 8 BRIGGS 38-10.00 8
3 #641 Hampton, Jedidiah 8 ZION 37-05.00 5
3 #182 Keys, Knox 8 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 37-05.00 5
5 #336 Venegas, Gabriel 7 MARYETTA 36-09.00 2
6 #642 Isaacs, Ryan 7 ZION 36-06.00 1
7 #585 Baccus, Jalen 8 WOODALL 34-11.00
8 #594 Gavin, Reese 8 WOODALL 33-04.00
9 #529 Welch, Cutter 8 TENKILLER 33-01.00
10 #115 Lopez, Jackson 8 BRIGGS 32-09.00
11 #112 Holden, Brenden 8 BRIGGS 31-10.00
12 #328 Sawney, Adrian 8 MARYETTA 31-00.00
13 #428 Sevenstar, Kalen 7 ROLAND 30-09.00
14 #478 Maynard, Will 7 SPIRO 30-03.00
14 #526 Parker, Hunter 8 TENKILLER 30-03.00
16 #304 Cox, Ethan 7 MARYETTA 28-04.00
17 #174 Cochran, Tyler 7 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 26-06.00
18 #189 Samuels, Tucker 7 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 26-03.00
19 #261 Starr, Tanner 8 KEYS 25-08.00
20 #323 Ortiz, Kash 7 MARYETTA 25-06.00
20 #415 Cantrell, Jason 7 ROLAND 25-06.00
-- #390 Murray, Xander 7 PORTER NM
-- #422 Linson, Nolan 7 ROLAND NM
-- #385 Hollis, Brayshon 8 PORTER ND
-- #519 Hunt, Lane 8 TENKILLER ND
-- #393 Utley, Cash 7 PORTER ND
-- #222 Handle, Leon 8 KENWOOD NM
-- #226 Ross, Blake 8 KENWOOD NM

#49 Girls' Discus 5-6th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #667 Lejuene, Gracie 5 ZION 64-04.00 10
2 #511 Steele, Acacia 6 SPIRO 57-10.00 8
3 Sapp, Ceegyn KENWOOD 56-00.00 6
4 #138 DegaseDavis, Kirbi 6 BRIGGS 52-02.00 3
4 #201 Hummingbird, Adrianna 6 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 52-02.00 3
6 #671 Perez, Sierra 6 ZION 51-11.00 1
7 #622 Maldonado, Natalie 6 WOODALL 51-00.00
8 #374 Thirsty, Kyawah 6 MARYETTA 50-01.00
9 #156 Potts, Harper 5 BRIGGS 49-08.00
10 #628 Rowland, Breighly 6 WOODALL 48-00.00
11 #438 Daws, Carlie 6 ROLAND 47-10.00
12 #195 Barraza, Kayla 6 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 47-05.00
13 #282 Scott, Kinsley 6 KEYS 46-04.00
14 #578 Mcpike, Jayce Dannie 6 VIAN 45-06.00
15 #491 Carter, Greenly 6 SPIRO 45-05.00
16 #376 Venegas, Irene 6 MARYETTA 44-11.00
17 #458 Frazier, Hayleigh 6 SCHULTER 44-05.00
18 #207 Ortiz, Suyeta 5 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 44-04.00
19 #365 Petitt, Rain 5 MARYETTA 43-10.00
20 #436 Cole, Maddie 6 ROLAND 43-03.00
21 #270 Cape, Glory 6 KEYS 42-04.00
22 #439 Good, Esther 6 ROLAND 40-06.00
23 #573 Glass, Jazlyn 5 VIAN 40-04.00
23 #153 Murphy, Sadie 5 BRIGGS 40-04.00
25 #364 Paz, Nayeli 6 MARYETTA 39-06.00
25 #548 Tehee, Kyra 5 TENKILLER 39-06.00
27 #541 Howard, Lyllyann 5 TENKILLER 39-04.00
28 #281 Qualls, Chanley 6 KEYS 39-02.00
29 #277 Hammons, Aubri 6 KEYS 36-01.00
30 #342 Blackburn, Keeley 5 MARYETTA 35-07.00
31 #488 Bigler, Carlee 6 SPIRO 34-10.00
31 #544 Jimenez, Olivia 6 TENKILLER 34-10.00
33 #453 Brandt, Kenzie 6 SCHULTER 32-09.00
34 #348 Cox, Kerigan 5 MARYETTA 32-07.00
35 #570 Chote, Chloe 5 VIAN 31-01.00
-- #583 Webb, Lucy 5 VIAN ND
-- #459 Frederick, Sophie 5 SCHULTER ND
-- #460 Hadley, Zoey 6 SCHULTER ND

#50 Girls' Discus 7-8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #674 Ross, Cadence 8 ZION 74-05.00 10
2 #534 Daugherty, Aselyn 8 TENKILLER 70-05.00 8
3 #612 Daniels, Preslie 8 WOODALL 68-03.00 6
4 #672 Price, Mazie 7 ZION 64-10.00 4
5 #136 Bread, Annabella 7 BRIGGS 62-08.00 2
6 #199 Hernandez, Kayla 7 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 61-00.00 1
7 #165 Vanbuskirk, Natalie 8 BRIGGS 59-00.00
8 #498 Lee, Alex 7 SPIRO 58-07.00
9 #455 Brown, Naomi 8 SCHULTER 58-00.00
10 #164 Stopp, Mia 8 BRIGGS 57-09.00
11 #344 Buckner, Adriana 8 MARYETTA 55-10.00
12 #435 Cantrell, Kaia 8 ROLAND 54-08.00
13 #621 Mackey, Rhamie 8 WOODALL 51-09.00
13 #214 Young, Maci 7 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 51-09.00
15 #363 Moppin, Sadie 7 MARYETTA 51-03.00
16 #276 Goss, Allie 7 KEYS 51-01.00
17 #274 Deem, Mesa 8 KEYS 51-00.00
18 #238 Wadlow, Rilynn 8 KENWOOD 50-04.00
19 #409 Sweeney, Josie 7 PORTER 48-00.00
20 #361 Moppin, Brooklyn 8 MARYETTA 46-11.00
21 #284 Studie, Aaliyah 8 KEYS 46-00.00
22 #197 Cook, Megan 7 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 45-02.00
23 #507 Sawney, Isis 7 SPIRO 45-00.00
24 Dickey, Alyssa 8 PORTER 44-04.00
25 #510 Southerland, Chalesi 8 SPIRO 43-11.00
26 #465 Waters, Bella 8 SCHULTER 43-02.00
27 #464 Stewart, Kelley 8 SCHULTER 41-11.00
28 #349 Craig, Jobi 7 MARYETTA 41-04.00
29 #230 Myers, Raelynn 7 KENWOOD 40-00.00
29 #437 Cox, Khloe 8 ROLAND 40-00.00
-- #397 Burk, Jillian 7 PORTER ND
-- #352 Ellis, Adrianna 7 MARYETTA ND
-- #508 Seymour, Keke 7 SPIRO ND
-- #535 Davis, Sammie 8 TENKILLER ND

#51 Boys' Discus 5-6th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #649 Ruggles, Zane 6 ZION 79-00.00 10
2 #127 Ryals, Logan 6 BRIGGS 75-07.00 8
3 Romero, RyanLee 5 BRIGGS 68-06.00 6
4 #553 Duvall, Treyton 5 VIAN 68-03.00 4
5 #176 Escalate, Joby 6 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 66-00.00 2
6 #120 Pense, Layne 6 BRIGGS 65-02.00 1
7 #170 Balldridge, Malachi 6 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 61-11.00
8 #257 Philpott, Gage 6 KEYS 61-00.00
9 #172 Chambers, Cage 5 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 59-11.00
10 #592 Elizondo, Gabe 5 WOODALL 59-00.00
11 #587 Bower, Briar 6 WOODALL 56-11.00
12 #294 Bunch, Cole 6 MARYETTA 56-05.00
13 #314 Kenyon, Jaden 6 MARYETTA 55-08.00
14 #476 Jones, Fisher 6 SPIRO 53-04.00
15 #253 Jones, Kasryn 6 KEYS 52-09.00
16 #648 Price, Nash 6 ZION 52-02.00
17 #480 Releford, Taven 6 SPIRO 52-00.00
18 #113 Hood, Logan 6 BRIGGS 51-06.00
19 #243 Brown, Luke 6 KEYS 50-11.00
20 #554 Ford, Rocky 5 VIAN 50-10.00
21 #241 Blackwell, Gage 6 KEYS 50-06.00
22 #394 Vanderpool, Drake 6 PORTER 50-00.00
22 #313 Kent, Julian 6 MARYETTA 50-00.00
22 #224 Pettit, Coby 6 KENWOOD 50-00.00
-- #229 Vickers, Axl 6 KENWOOD ND
-- #297 Chewey, Kayden 5 MARYETTA ND
-- #550 Branham, Lex 6 VIAN ND
-- #468 Clayton, Zehndreik 6 SPIRO ND
-- #475 Jeffery, Jayden 6 SPIRO ND
-- #389 Murphy, Charlie 6 PORTER ND
-- #525 Matlock, Jagger 5 TENKILLER ND
-- #292 Baldridge, Masyn 5 MARYETTA ND
-- #311 Hummingbird, Kylar 5 MARYETTA ND
-- #564 Sumpter, Tripp 5 VIAN ND
-- #391 Myers, Ryatt 6 PORTER ND
-- Ummerteskee, Jensen BRIGGS ND
-- Evans, Bentley 5 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) ND

#52 Boys' Discus 7-8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #182 Keys, Knox 8 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 121-07.00 10
2 #523 King, Cooper 8 TENKILLER 120-09.00 8
3 #647 Nelson, Zayden 8 ZION 112-09.00 6
4 #115 Lopez, Jackson 8 BRIGGS 111-04.00 4
5 #522 Ketcher, Talon 8 TENKILLER 110-01.00 2
6 #323 Ortiz, Kash 7 MARYETTA 103-03.00 1
7 #304 Cox, Ethan 7 MARYETTA 101-02.00
8 #121 Pratt, HighEagle 8 BRIGGS 99-01.00
9 #585 Baccus, Jalen 8 WOODALL 93-00.00
10 #125 Rose, Canaan 8 BRIGGS 90-11.00
11 #415 Cantrell, Jason 7 ROLAND 89-03.00
12 #589 Briscoe, Karson 8 WOODALL 86-09.00
13 #428 Sevenstar, Kalen 7 ROLAND 84-07.00
14 #641 Hampton, Jedidiah 8 ZION 80-00.00
15 #478 Maynard, Will 7 SPIRO 77-06.00
16 #189 Samuels, Tucker 7 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 64-00.00
17 #300 Clinton, Eli 8 MARYETTA 62-05.00
17 #261 Starr, Tanner 8 KEYS 62-05.00
19 #422 Linson, Nolan 7 ROLAND 62-03.00
20 #222 Handle, Leon 8 KENWOOD 60-00.00
20 #226 Ross, Blake 8 KENWOOD 60-00.00
22 #183 Mcmurray, Michael 7 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 59-11.00
-- #448 Johnson, Rhyan 7 SCHULTER ND
-- #295 Bunch, Kahner 7 MARYETTA ND
-- #526 Parker, Hunter 8 TENKILLER ND
-- #390 Murray, Xander 7 PORTER ND
-- #393 Utley, Cash 7 PORTER ND
-- #331 Soap, Kason 8 MARYETTA ND
-- #328 Sawney, Adrian 8 MARYETTA ND
-- #417 Davidson, Kaden 8 ROLAND ND

#53 Girls' High Jump 5-6th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #533 Cone, Jaycee 6 TENKILLER 4-04.00 10
2 #663 Fletcher, Dawsyn 5 ZION 4-02.00 8
3 #582 Truett, Hannah 6 VIAN 4-02.00 6
4 #623 Mcfarland, Lainey 6 WOODALL 4-02.00 4
5 #358 Johnson, Kaelynn 5 MARYETTA 4-00.00 2
6 #210 Thomison, Arena 6 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 3-10.00 1
7 #377 Willis, Kerrington 5 MARYETTA 3-08.00
8 #669 Moore, Jaycee 5 ZION 3-08.00
9 #632 Taulbee, Jessi 6 WOODALL 3-06.00
10 #345 Butler, Phobe 6 MARYETTA 3-06.00
11 #578 Mcpike, Jayce Dannie 6 VIAN 3-06.00
12 #359 Kimble, Dusty 5 MARYETTA 3-06.00
12 #545 Latta, Addison 5 TENKILLER 3-06.00
14 #340 Beason, Ahlieyah 6 MARYETTA 3-04.00
15 #579 Morris, Gentry 6 VIAN 3-02.00
-- #157 Reasor, Harper 5 BRIGGS NH
-- #537 Gonzalez, Carmen 5 TENKILLER NH
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#54 Girls' High Jump 7-8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #617 Hayes, Allie 8 WOODALL 4-10.00 10
2 #380 Workman, Rylie 8 MARYETTA 4-06.00 7
2 #443 Sampley, Payton 8 ROLAND 4-06.00 7
4 #160 Smith, Bentley 8 BRIGGS 4-04.00 4
5 #434 Burger, Kinlee 8 ROLAND 4-04.00 2
6 #352 Ellis, Adrianna 7 MARYETTA 4-02.00 1
7 #627 Rill, Raegan 7 WOODALL 4-02.00
8 #368 Ross, Daylee 7 MARYETTA 4-02.00
9 #152 Mcguire, Kira 7 BRIGGS 4-00.00
-- #158 Robb, Hayleigh 7 BRIGGS DNS

#55 Boys' High Jump 5-6th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #107 Falcon, Jovanni 6 BRIGGS 5-00.00 10
2 #652 Smith, Talon 6 ZION 4-10.00 7
2 #551 Buttery, Brody 6 VIAN 4-10.00 7
4 #566 Winans, Cain 6 VIAN 4-04.00 3
4 #485 Sutton, Wyatt 6 SPIRO 4-04.00 3
6 #638 Cude, Tylan 6 ZION 4-04.00 1
7 #556 King, Cooper 5 VIAN 4-02.00
8 #567 Winans, Cale 5 VIAN 4-00.00
9 Teehee, Logan 6 MARYETTA 4-00.00
10 #309 Hersh, Austin 6 MARYETTA 3-10.00
11 #527 Patterson, Kanton 6 TENKILLER 3-10.00
12 #303 Coombes, Stonewall 5 MARYETTA 3-08.00
13 #299 Chuculate, Marcus 5 MARYETTA 3-08.00
-- #293 Blondell, Lance 6 MARYETTA NH
-- #484 Sullivan, Colton 6 SPIRO DNS
-- #290 Abbott, Kingston 5 MARYETTA NH
-- #517 Hickman, Xzavier 6 TENKILLER DNS

#56 Boys' High Jump 7-8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #420 Greschke, Tommy 8 ROLAND 5-02.00 10
2 #118 Morgan, Layne 8 BRIGGS 5-02.00 8
3 #106 Dick, Jevan 8 BRIGGS 5-02.00 6
4 #291 Bagby, Riggins 8 MARYETTA 5-00.00 4
5 #645 Lundberg, Wyatt 7 ZION 4-10.00 2
6 #103 Crow, Jaxon 7 BRIGGS 4-10.00 1
7 #515 Frits, Kylar 8 TENKILLER 4-10.00
7 #521 Jones, Eli 8 TENKILLER 4-10.00
9 #258 Pilon, Timothy 8 KEYS 4-10.00
10 #590 Crossno, Tristan WOODALL 4-08.00
11 #639 Fourkiller, Jaxon 7 ZION 4-06.00
11 #328 Sawney, Adrian 8 MARYETTA 4-06.00
11 Davis, Clayton 7 TENKILLER 4-06.00
14 #325 Pettit, Rakye 7 MARYETTA 4-04.00
14 #596 Horne, Kameron 7 WOODALL 4-04.00
16 #448 Johnson, Rhyan 7 SCHULTER 4-02.00
16 #312 Jackson, Kadyn 7 MARYETTA 4-02.00
-- #449 Nevills, Iziah 7 SCHULTER DNS
-- #526 Parker, Hunter 8 TENKILLER DNS

#57 Girls' Long Jump 5-6th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #289 Welker, Emeri 6 KEYS 13-03.00 10
2 #269 Bronsert, Rylynn 6 KEYS 13-01.00 8
3 #662 Fletcher, Brynn 5 ZION 11-07.00 6
4 #533 Cone, Jaycee 6 TENKILLER 11-06.00 4
5 #145 Harjo, Adrianna 6 BRIGGS 11-02.00 2
6 #668 Lundberg, Blakely 6 ZION 11-00.00 1
7 #502 McConnell, Brooklynn 6 SPIRO 10-11.00
8 #494 Gist, Lola 6 SPIRO 10-11.00
9 #492 Cole, Aiyana 6 SPIRO 10-07.00
10 #356 Holloway, Francesca 5 MARYETTA 10-07.00
11 #140 Eubanks, Ellie 6 BRIGGS 10-05.00
12 #139 Donahue, Parker 6 BRIGGS 10-02.00
13 #545 Latta, Addison 5 TENKILLER 10-02.00
14 #505 Morrison, Madison 6 SPIRO 10-00.00
15 #629 Sells, Addy 5 WOODALL 10-00.00
16 #267 Brandt, Quinn 6 KEYS 9-10.00
17 #342 Blackburn, Keeley 5 MARYETTA 9-09.00
18 #457 Burns, Bella 6 SCHULTER 9-07.00
19 #374 Thirsty, Kyawah 6 MARYETTA 9-07.00
20 #372 Shannon, Katie 6 MARYETTA 9-06.00
21 #379 Wolfe, Maison 5 MARYETTA 9-00.00
22 #610 Battenfield, Ava 6 WOODALL 8-09.00
23 #579 Morris, Gentry 6 VIAN 8-00.00
24 #575 Hofstetter, Kennedye 6 VIAN 8-00.00
25 #578 Mcpike, Jayce Dannie 6 VIAN 8-00.00
26 #355 Grimmett, Taya 6 MARYETTA 8-00.00
26 #548 Tehee, Kyra 5 TENKILLER 8-00.00
26 #461 Parnell, Brayleigh 5 SCHULTER 8-00.00
-- #500 Martinez, Hilda 6 SPIRO ND
-- #460 Hadley, Zoey 6 SCHULTER DNS
-- #412 White, Mckenna 5 PORTER ND
-- #577 Lane, Adalynn 6 VIAN ND
-- #453 Brandt, Kenzie 6 SCHULTER ND
-- #459 Frederick, Sophie 5 SCHULTER DNS
-- #148 Johnston, Kaydence 7 BRIGGS DNS
-- Hiatt, Blakely 5 BRIGGS ND

#58 Girls' Long Jump 7-8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #339 Alexander, Kynsie 7 MARYETTA 15-07.00 10
2 #141 Eusebio, Pamela 7 BRIGGS 14-04.00 8
3 #665 Green, Bristol 8 ZION 13-11.00 6
4 #617 Hayes, Allie 8 WOODALL 13-03.00 4
5 #443 Sampley, Payton 8 ROLAND 13-01.00 2
6 #664 Foster, Joda 7 ZION 12-02.00 1
7 #213 Whitney, Olive 7 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 11-09.00
8 #232 Proctor, Peyton 7 KENWOOD 11-08.00
9 #1032 asher, mia UNATTACHED 11-08.00
10 #441 Mckinney, Kyleighana 7 ROLAND 11-06.00
11 #205 Larsen, Jaylyn 7 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 11-03.00
12 #343 Bovos, Stella 7 MARYETTA 10-08.00
13 #375 Vazquez, Lilliana 8 MARYETTA 10-08.00
14 #499 Lopez, Analia 8 SPIRO 10-07.00
15 #357 Holt, Lilly 7 MARYETTA 10-07.00
16 #160 Smith, Bentley 8 BRIGGS 10-04.00
17 #631 Stopp, Addyson 7 WOODALL 10-04.00
18 #506 Nunez, Alexia 8 SPIRO 10-03.00
19 #350 Dandridge, Katelin 8 MARYETTA 10-02.00
20 #360 Limon, Victoria 8 MARYETTA 10-00.00
21 #535 Davis, Sammie 8 TENKILLER 9-06.00
22 #1031 votts, haylee UNATTACHED 9-06.00
23 #496 Hill, Harlei 8 SPIRO 9-05.00
24 #1034 fagly, lily UNATTACHED 9-03.00
25 #549 Thompson, Addison 7 TENKILLER 8-07.00
-- #462 Pierce, Peyton 7 SCHULTER ND
-- #538 Grigsby, Foxxy 8 TENKILLER DNS
-- #456 Brown, Sarah 7 SCHULTER DNS
-- #454 Brown, Brynlee 7 SCHULTER ND

#59 Boys' Long Jump 5-6th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #551 Buttery, Brody 6 VIAN 15-05.00 10
2 Escobar, Andrew 6 ROLAND 14-09.00 8
3 #601 Sanders, Major 5 WOODALL 14-02.00 6
4 #484 Sullivan, Colton 6 SPIRO 13-03.00 4
5 #265 Zodrow, Parker 6 KEYS 13-02.00 2
6 #117 Meigs, Joshua 6 BRIGGS 13-01.00 1
7 #477 Knight, Leighton 6 SPIRO 13-01.00
8 #482 Spiers, Chasin 6 SPIRO 12-03.00
9 #302 Cooksey, Cody 6 MARYETTA 12-03.00
10 #128 Smith, Si 5 BRIGGS 12-00.00
11 #381 Burchett, Weston 6 PORTER 11-11.00
12 #563 Sumpter, Bronc 5 VIAN 11-10.00
13 #259 Shelley, Parker 6 KEYS 11-05.00
14 #566 Winans, Cain 6 VIAN 11-01.00
15 #251 Hamby, Eli 6 KEYS 11-00.00
16 #567 Winans, Cale 5 VIAN 10-08.00
17 #418 Earnhart, Kash 6 ROLAND 10-08.00
18 #640 Glenn, Uriah 5 ZION 10-06.00
19 #299 Chuculate, Marcus 5 MARYETTA 10-02.00
20 #100 Birdtail, Jasper 5 BRIGGS 9-11.00
21 #332 Teehee, Jevson 5 MARYETTA 9-11.00
22 #384 Duncan, Ryder 6 PORTER 9-11.00
23 #595 Hoffman, Ty 5 WOODALL 9-06.00
24 #527 Patterson, Kanton 6 TENKILLER 9-06.00
25 #303 Coombes, Stonewall 5 MARYETTA 9-06.00
26 #382 Cox, Hudson 6 PORTER 9-04.00
27 #383 Duncan, Rustyn 6 PORTER 9-03.00
28 #447 Hammond, Channing 5 SCHULTER 9-03.00
29 #294 Bunch, Cole 6 MARYETTA 9-00.00
30 #452 Waters, Benjamin 6 SCHULTER 8-00.00
31 #388 Kilgore, Boone 6 PORTER 8-00.00
32 #636 Brown, Cannon 6 ZION 8-00.00
-- #516 Hamby, Ryker 5 TENKILLER ND
-- Teehee, Logan 6 MARYETTA ND

#60 Boys' Long Jump 7-8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #324 Pettigrew, Jaden 8 MARYETTA 17-00.00 10
2 #118 Morgan, Layne 8 BRIGGS 16-11.00 8
3 #106 Dick, Jevan 8 BRIGGS 15-05.00 6
4 #249 Fritts, Braxton 8 KEYS 15-02.00 4
5 #479 McGee, Max 8 SPIRO 15-01.00 2
6 crow, jackson BRIGGS 14-11.00 1
7 #650 Sawney, Blake 7 ZION 14-08.50
8 #430 Tanksleary, Tucker 8 ROLAND 14-08.00
9 #643 Kester, Trey 7 ZION 14-07.00
10 davidson, caden ROLAND 14-02.00
11 #515 Frits, Kylar 8 TENKILLER 14-01.00
12 #470 Deshazo, Layne 8 SPIRO 13-11.00
13 #186 Richmond, Alex 8 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 13-07.50
14 Davis, Clayton 7 TENKILLER 13-04.00
15 #448 Johnson, Rhyan 7 SCHULTER 13-02.00
16 #392 Roberson, Robert 7 PORTER 13-00.00
17 #193 Tucker, Easton 8 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 12-11.00
18 #246 Carlisle, Skylar 8 KEYS 12-09.00
19 #312 Jackson, Kadyn 7 MARYETTA 12-04.00
20 #486 Weidel, Wyatt 7 SPIRO 12-01.00
21 #192 Taylor, Brady 7 GRAND VIEW (TAHLEQUAH) 11-07.00
22 #602 Scott, Rylan 8 WOODALL 11-07.00
23 #521 Jones, Eli 8 TENKILLER 11-04.00
24 Ecker, Justin 7 SPIRO 11-01.00
25 Pierce, Corbin 8 SPIRO 10-08.00
26 hill, ryder MARYETTA 10-01.00
27 #427 Reagan, Nehemiah 7 ROLAND 9-00.00
-- #590 Crossno, Tristan WOODALL ND
-- #300 Clinton, Eli 8 MARYETTA ND
-- #310 Hill, Rhyder 7 MARYETTA ND
-- #385 Hollis, Brayshon 8 PORTER ND
-- #262 Tatum, Kaden 8 KEYS ND
-- #103 Crow, Jaxon 7 BRIGGS ND
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Team Scores
2025 Keys Middle School Track Meet - Mar 31, 2025

 Keys High School

7-8th Grade
Boys (15 of 15 events completed)

1 Maryetta 110
2 Briggs 109
3 Zion 89
4 Grand View (Tahlequah) 61
5 Woodall 60
6 Keys 51
7 Kenwood 40
8 Roland 24
9 Spiro 15
10 Tenkiller 12

Girls (15 of 15 events completed)

1 Woodall 146
2 Zion 79
3 Maryetta 74
4 Briggs 66
5 Keys 46
6 Roland 39
7 Kenwood 32
8 Porter 27
9 Grand View (Tahlequah) 21
10 Tenkiller 17
11 Spiro 16

5-6th Grade
Boys (15 of 15 events completed)

1 Spiro 131
2 Vian 76
3 Zion 73
4 Woodall 64
5 Briggs 49
6 Keys 46
7 Roland 39
8 Maryetta 25
9 Kenwood 20
10 Grand View (Tahlequah) 11
11 Porter 8

Girls (14 of 14 events completed)

1 Keys 157
2 Zion 81
3 Porter 49
4 Spiro 45
5 Woodall 44
6 Vian 42
7 Maryetta 41
8 Tenkiller 18
9 Briggs 14
10 Grand View (Tahlequah) 12
11 Kenwood 7
12 Enduro USA 2
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